
COURSE NAME Course ID CAPACITY DATES ACTIVITY
Jan 7 & 14, 2021 Virtual Lecture
Jan 15, 2021 Online Exam
Jan 28 & Feb 4, 2021 Virtual Lecture
Feb 5, 2021 Online Exam
Mar 25 & Apr 1, 2021 Virtual Lecture
Apr 2, 2021 Online Exam
Apr 8 & Apr 15, 2021 Virtual Lecture
Apr 16, 2021 Online Exam

202111 80 Jan 12, 2021 Virtual Lecture

202112 80 Jan 26, 2021 Virtual Lecture

202113 80 Feb 23, 2021 Virtual Lecture

202114 80 Mar 11, 2021 Virtual Lecture

202115 80 Apr 13, 2021 Virtual Lecture

202116 80 Apr 27, 2021 Virtual Lecture

Feb 18 & 25, 2021 Virtual Lecture
Feb 26, 2021 Online Exam
Mar 30 & Apr 6, 2021 Virtual Lecture
Apr 9, 2021 Online Exam

202125 80 Feb 2, 2021 Virtual Lecture

202126 80 Mar 9, 2021 Virtual Lecture

Feb 9, 2021 Virtual Lecture
Feb 10 & 11, 2021 In-Person Hands-On
Feb 12, 2021 Online Exam
Feb 9, 2021 Virtual Lecture
Feb 16 & 17, 2021 In-Person Hands-On
Feb 19, 2021 Online Exam
Mar 23, 2021 Virtual Lecture
Mar 24 & 25, 2021 In-Person Hands-On
Mar 26, 2021 Online Exam
Mar 23, 2021 Virtual Lecture
Mar 31 & Apr 1, 2021 In-Person Hands-On
Apr 2, 2021 Online Exam

202141, 202042, 202043 40 Apr 30, 2021 Online Exam
202144, 202045, 202046 40 May 14, 2021 Online Exam

$490 
$230 
$490 
$230 

$1,150 
$55 
$35 

RETEST for FIELD, LEVEL 1 PLANT, 
& SUPERPAVE COURSES

202121 80

202104 80

202134

5

5

5

5

202131

202132

202133

PENNDOT ASPHALT FIELD & PLANT TECHNICIAN                                                      
CERTIFICATION COURSES AND SUPERPAVE WORKSHOP                                                     

2021 Schedule

SUPERPAVE VOLUMETRIC MIX 
DESIGN WORKSHOP

ASPHALT FIELD TECHNICIAN 
REVIEW & CERTIFICATION COURSE

ASPHALT PLANT TECHNICIAN 
REVIEW & CERTIFICATION COURSE 

(LEVEL 1 PLANT)

ASPHALT PLANT TECHNICIAN 
UPDATE REFRESHER COURSE

ASPHALT FIELD TECHNICIAN 
UPDATE REFRESHER COURSE

202101

202102 80

202103 80

80

202122 80

Certification Card Renewal or Plant 2 Initial Certification Card 

Superpave Volumetric Mix Design Workshop
Retest for Review & Certification or Superpave Workshop

Lectures are conducted online through the ZoomTM Platform. Instructions will be provided after registration is complete.

2021 Application Registration Fees
Asphalt Field Technician Review & Certification Course

Paper applications cannot be accepted.Asphalt Field Technician Update Refresher Course
Asphalt Plant Technician Review & Certification Course
Asphalt Plant Technician Update Refresher Course

All applications must be submitted online 
at www.superpave.psu.edu.

All Virtual Lectures will start at 8:00 AM and end 
by 4:30 PM.  All morning Online Exams will start 
between 8:00 AM and 9:00 AM and all afternoon 
Online Exams will start between 1:00 PM and 
2:00 PM.
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